
JUNIOR CYCLE TRIAL EXAM TIMETABLE 2026 (Week 1)

DATE/DAY

TUESDAY

03/02/2026

WEDNESDAY

04/0/2026

DATE/DAY LEVEL SUBJECT TIME CLASS TEACHER ROOM

THURSDAY ENGLISH 9:00 - 11:00 LFN 2/8

05/02/2026 ENGLISH 9:00 - 11:00 JSN 2/11

ENGLISH 9:00 - 11:00 TN 2/12

ENGLISH 9:00 - 11:00 GW 2/14

ENGLISH                 9:00 - 11:00 LH 2/18

ENGLISH 9:00 - 11:00 MON 2/22

ENGLISH 9:00 - 11:00 CP 2/23

ENGLISH               9:00 - 11:00 EK 2/8

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 A 2/8

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 B 2/11

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 C 2/12

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 D 2/18

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 E 2/22

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 F 2/23

C BUSINESS STUDIES 2:00 - 4:00 3A AC 2/8

C BUSINESS STUDIES 2:00 - 4:00 3B VL 2/11

C BUSINESS STUDIES 2:00 - 4:00 3C PC 2/12

C BUSINESS STUDIES 2:00 - 4:00 3D EHN 2/18

C BUSINESS STUDIES 2:00 - 4:00 3E SJH 2/22

C BUSINESS STUDIES 2:00 - 4:00 3F JDU 2/23

FRIDAY C MUSIC 9:00 - 11:00 JOD 2/14

06/02/2026 GRAPHICS 9:00 - 11:00 EF 2/1

GRAPHICS 9:00 - 11:00 JB 2/2

GRAPHICS 9:00 - 11:00 CD 2/10

STUDY 9:00 - 11:00 A + B 2/18

STUDY 9:00 - 11:00 C + D 2/22

STUDY 9:00 - 11:00 E + F 2/23

MATHEMATICS 11:10 - 1:10 DBN 2/8

MATHEMATICS 11:10 - 1:10 SBD 2/11

MATHEMATICS 11:10 - 1:10 TC 2/12

MATHEMATICS 11:10 - 1:10 EL 2/14

MATHEMATICS 11:10 - 1:10 EF 2/18

MATHEMATICS 11:10 - 1:10 DFN 2/22

MATHEMATICS 11:10 - 1:10 COB 2/23

 

CLASSES AS NORMAL ALL DAY

CLASSES AS NORMAL ALL DAY



JUNIOR CYCLE TRIAL EXAM TIMETABLE 2026 (Week 2)

DATE/DAY LEVEL SUBJECT TIME CLASS TEACHER ROOM

MONDAY IRISH 9.00 - 11:00 ABE 2/8

09/02/2026 IRISH 9.00 - 11:00 GK 2/11

IRISH 9.00 - 11:00 LP 2/12

IRISH 9.00 - 11:00 MB 2/18

IRISH 9.00 - 11:00 LF 2/22

IRISH 9.00 - 11:00 RJ 2/23

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 3A 2/11

 STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 3B 2/12

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 3C 2/18

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 3D 2/22

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 3E 2/23

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 3F 2/8

C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3A DFN 2/8
C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3B AH 2/11
C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3C GC 2/12
C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3D AH 2/18
C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3E COB 2/22
C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3F DBN 2/23
C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3A,B,C MJ GO TO BASE CLASS 

C SCIENCE 2:00 - 4:00 3D,E,F EHH GO TO BASE CLASS 

TUESDAY C RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 9.00 - 11:00 3A GW 2/8

10/02/2026 C RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 9.00 - 11:00 3B CP 2/11

C RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 9.00 - 11:00 3C ECY 2/12

C RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 9.00 - 11:00 3D CM 2/18

C RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 9.00 - 11:00 3E HP 2/22

C RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 9.00 - 11:00 3F CM 2/23

ART 11:10 - 1:10 SM 3/6

STUDY 11:10 - 1:10 A 2/8

STUDY 11:10 - 1:10 B 2/11

STUDY 11:10 - 1:10 C 2/12

STUDY 11:10 - 1:10 D 2/18

STUDY 11:10 - 1:10 E 2/22

STUDY 11:10 - 1:10 F 2/23

C FRENCH  (INCLUDING AURAL) 2.00 - 4.00 PD 2/8

C FRENCH  (INCLUDING AURAL) 2.00 - 4.00 RMQ 2/11

C FRENCH  (INCLUDING AURAL) 2.00 - 4.00 MON 2/12

STUDY 2.00 - 4.00 2/18

STUDY 2.00 - 4.00 2/22

STUDY 2.00 - 4.00 2/23

WEDNESDAY C WOOD TECHNOLOGY * Study until 9:30 9.00 - 11:00 KW 2/1

11/02/2026 C WOOD TECHNOLOGY * Study until 9:30 9.00 - 11:00  JB 2/2

C WOOD TECHNOLOGY * Study until 9:30 9.00 - 11:00  CD 2/3

C WOOD TECHNOLOGY * Study until 9:30 9.00 - 11:00 MM 2/10

STUDY 9.00 - 11:00 2/4

STUDY 9.00 - 11:00 2/22

 STUDY 9.00 - 11:00 2/23

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 A 2/8

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 B 2/11

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 C 2/12

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 D 2/18

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 E 2/22

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 F 2/23

C GERMAN  (INCLUDING AURAL) 2:00 - 4:00 ML 2/8

C GERMAN  (INCLUDING AURAL) 2:00 - 4:00 JD 2/11

STUDY 2:00 - 4:00 2/12

STUDY 2:00 - 4:00 2/18

STUDY 2:00 - 4:00 2/22

STUDY 2:00 - 4:00 2/23

THURSDAY C HISTORY    9.00 - 11:00 3A ECY 2/8

12/02/2026 C HISTORY 9.00 - 11:00 3B MMB 2/11

C HISTORY 9.00 - 11:00 3C TN 2/12

C HISTORY 9.00 - 11:00 3D ECY 2/18

C HISTORY 9.00 - 11:00 3E AKG 2/22

C HISTORY 9.00 - 11:00 3F JSN 2/23

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 A 2/8

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 B 2/11

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 C 2/12

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 D 2/18

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 E 2/22

STUDY 11:10 - 1:00 F 2/23

C GEOGRAPHY 2:00 - 4:00 3A SJH 2/8

C GEOGRAPHY 2:00 - 4:00 3B SB 2/11

C GEOGRAPHY 2:00 - 4:00 3C TK 2/12

C GEOGRAPHY 2:00 - 4:00 3D CSR 2/18

C GEOGRAPHY 2:00 - 4:00 3E SB 2/22

C GEOGRAPHY 2:00 - 4:00 3F CSR 2/23

FRIDAY 9:00  -  10:30 2/2

13/02/2026 9:00  -  10:30 2/3

9:00  -  10:30 2/4

9:00  -  10:30 2/5


